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CALENDAR FOR-2020
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2020
SL.No OCCASION DATE(S DAY (S NO. OF DAYS SL.No OCCASION DATE(S DAY (S NO. OF DAYS
] New Year's Day/ Nenpa Guzom 01st January Wednesday 1 day 1. Losoong | Namsoong 15th to 19th December  Tuesday to Saturday 5 days
% Nenpa Guzom 02nd January Thursday 1 day 32, Nenpa Guzom 20th to 21st D | ? d
| | t Uecember Sunday to Monday 2 day
3. Maghe Sankranti 15th January Wednesday | day 3. Christmas 25th December Friday | day
4. Sonam Lochhar 25th January Saturday | day 34. Puhgal Parim 29th December Tuesday | day
g. Iliiepubllc Day ggm gaguarv aundday } gav gg Pyon[ﬂsu :I§|r||unga Sawan Tongnam 30th December Wednesday | day
. osar ebruary onday ay : amu Lochar 30th December
/. Bhumchu 09th March Monday 1 day 37. Sakewa 31st Decemb Thursday ’
8. Holi 10th March Tuesday 1 day Total Number SR e urscay Lo
g, Ramnawami (Chaite Dasain) 02nd April Thursday | day _ * Qays
10. Good Friday 10th April Friday 1 day nall b It | lsI f[tilrther declared that the following days shall be RESTRICTED HOLIDAY. High Court employees
11. Or. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April Tuesday 1 day Shall be entitled to avail of only one per year. L=
12.  Shyadar Pidar 07th May Thursday 1 day 1. Labour Day 01st May Friday | day
13, State Day 16th May Saturday 1 day 2. Birthday of Late Tenzing Norgay Sherpa 29th May Friday | day
14. 1d-Ul-Fitr 25th May Monday 1 day J, Birthday of H.H. the Dalai Lama 06th July Monday 1 day
15. Saga Dawa 05th June Friday 1 day 4, Chhat Puja b it 20th November Friday | day
}g g:‘:I?;aJsl?:::u ;gm jU:V ll!llit:lnday } gay Total Number of days | 04 days
: U rida ' i
18. Guru Rimpoche's Thungkar Tshechu 29th JuI; Wadnyasday 1 d:; ; gv lgl?arlvvaaccaltnpn <Ak R 5.0 20 7909
;g ]endong Lho Rum Faat 8th August Saturday 1 day 9. Dﬂrga Puja 33';’2“0" é? g::s ;??8%8%8 Bt v 14.07.204
: anmasthami ' , _ 10,
21, indpenienco Dy }gg" 2333:: ;‘iﬂtﬂcgzsnv } g:; 3. Lossong & Christmas Vacation 17 days 15.12.2020 to 31.12.2020
. Teej (Haritalika) 21st August Friday 1 da
23.  Indrajatra 31st August Monda 1 d V By order :
d
24, Pang-Lhabsol 02nd September Wodne:day 1 dav *N.B.: Government Holidays falling on Sundays have been noted in the list of Holidays.
25. J '
Gandhi Jayant) 02nd October Friday 1 day
26. B'day of Lt. Nar Bahadur Bhandari, 05th October Monday 1 day
42 EormerPChlef Minister of Sikkim
: urga Puja (Dasain) 26th to 30th October ~ Monday to Frida Sd/-
Y b days |
%g tg:'l;lalbpgueglen I 07th November Saturday 1 day Registrar General
: Ja (Ueepawali) 16th to 18th November Munduv to Wednesday 3 days High Court of Sikkim

30. Kagyed Dance 13th D
_ ecember Sundav . 1 day Gangtok




